Charges for Services

Multi-Family

Cortez Village

Waters Edge

River Trace

Single-Family

nt-2007

Total Charges for Services

General Revenues

Investment Income

RJ TBA Program

SBA

Dividends & Interest all Trusts
Total Investment Income

Other Sources

Contributions/refunds/principal repayments

Servicing release fee
Total other sources

Total Revenues

General Government

Audit

Conference/Continuing Education
Financial Advisor
Legal/Administration

Membership Fees

Sadowski Education Fund
FLALHFA

Advertising

Contingency

Total

Housing and Urban Development

Total Expenditures

REVENUES

Pay Date Budget

1&7
3&9
1&7

3&9

7/31/2018 Year to Date Variance

44,800.00
20,110.00
52,899.00

441.11
118,250.11

163,726.02
117.04
3,208.92
167,051.98

133,517.73
500.00
134,017.73

419,319.82

0.00
-20,110.00
10.00

-559.00
-20,659.00

33,726.00
42.00
2,909

36,677.00

-166,482.00
500.00
-165,982.00

-149,964.00

7/31/2018 Year to Date Variance

44,800.00 22,400.00
40,220.00 0.00
52,889.00
1,000.00 0.00
138,909.00 22,400.00
130,000.00 0.00
75.00 15.08
300.00 493.74
130,375.00 508.82
300,000.00 16,297.00
0.00 0.00
300,000.00 16,297.00
569,284.00 39,205.82
EXPENDITURES
Budget
6,000.00 0.00
20,000.00 1,457.48
20,000.00 0.00
45,000.00 0.00
4,000.00 0.00
15,000.00 0.00
5,000.00 0.00
5,000.00 0.00
10,000.00 0.00
130,000.00 1,457.48
700,000.00 20,000.00
830,000.00 21,457.48

5,805.00
10,882.91
15,000.00
27,035.88

2,475.00

0.00

5,000.00

1,864.00

7,031.25
75,094.04

358,460.45

433,554.49

195.00
9,117.00
5,000.00

17,964.00
1,525.00
15,000.00
0.00
3,136.00
2,969.00
54,906.00

341,540.00

396,446.00



Operating Trust acct # 95930830 (income & expense trust)
7/1/2018-7/31/2018

Month Year to Date
Beginning Balance 175,262.77 208,593.29
Income 38,697.00 172,377.84
Expenses -1,457.48 -69,294.04
Minus Transfers to DAP Trust 0.00 -100,000.00
Dividends & Interest 152.15 977.35
Net increase (decrease) 37,391.67 4,061.15
Ending Balance 212,654.44 212,654.44

GNMA Purchase Trust acct # 202973000 (income trust)
7/1/2018-7/31/2018

Month Year to Date
Beginning Balance 97,258.40 136,372.78
GNMA sales proceeds 0.00 7,089,611.80
GNMA purchase price 0.00 -6,925,885.78
Minus Transfers to DAP Trust 0.00 -200,000.00
Minus Trustee Fees 0.00 -3,500.00
Dividends & Interest 90.18 749.78
Net increase (decrease) 90.18 -39,024.20
Ending Balance 97,348.58 97,348.58

DAP Funding Trust acct # 202973001 (expense trust)
7/1/2018-7/31/2018

Month Year to Date
Beginning Balance 230,968.20 170,498.27
Contributions from IR Trust ( income ) 0.00 100,000.00
Contributions from GNMA/Operating Trusts (internal ) 0.00 300,000.00
Minus DAP Loans Funded -20,000.00 -358,460.45
Minus Trustee Fees 0.00 -2,300.00
Dividends & Interest 251.41 1,481.79
Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00
Net increase (decrease) -19,748.59 40,721.34
Ending Balance 211,219.61 211,219.61

SBA Prime acct # 221421 (investment acct)
7/1/2018-7/31/2018

Month Year to Date
Beginning Balance 8,006.18 7,904.22
Fund B distribution 0.00 0.00
Interest Earned 15.08 117.04

Ending Balance 8,021.26 8,021.26



Cash & Cash Equivalents
Investments

Accounts Receivable

Net Position

Restricted Cash

REVENUES
Program Revenues
Charges for Services

General Revenues
Investment Income

Other Sources

Net Position
9/30/2017

515,464.00
7,904.00
20,110.00
543,478.00
0.00

Change in Net Position
as of 7/31/2918

Contributions/refunds/principal repayments

Servicing Release Fee

Total Revenues

EXPENDITURES

Program Expenses
General Government

Housing and Urban Development

Total Expenditures

Change in Net Position

Budget

138,909.00

130,375.00

300,000.00
0.00

569,284.00

Budget

130,000.00

700,000.00

830,000.00

Actual

Actual

7/31/2018

521,223.00
8,021.00
0.00
529,244.00
0.00

Variance

118,250.00 -20,659.00
167,052.00 36,677.00

133,518.00 -166,482.00
500.00 500.00

419,320.00 -149,964.00

Variance

75,094.00 54,906.00

358,460.00 341,540.00

433,554.00 396,446.00

-14,234.00



