REVENUES

Charges for Services	Pay Date	Budget	7/31/2018	Year to Date	Variance
Multi-Family Cortez Village Waters Edge River Trace Single-Family nt-2007	1&7 3&9 1&7	44,800.00 40,220.00 52,889.00 1,000.00	22,400.00 0.00 0.00	44,800.00 20,110.00 52,899.00 441.11	0.00 -20,110.00 10.00 -559.00
Total Charges for Services	000	138,909.00	22,400.00	118,250.11	-20,659.00
General Revenues					
Investment Income RJ TBA Program SBA Dividends & Interest all Trusts		130,000.00 75.00 300.00	0.00 15.08 493.74	163,726.02 117.04 3,208.92	42.00 2,909
Total Investment Income		130,375.00	508.82	167,051.98	36,677.00
Other Sources Contributions/refunds/principal rep	payments	300,000.00	16,297.00	133,517.73	-166,482.00
Servicing release fee Total other sources		0.00 300,000.00	0.00 16,297.00	500.00 134,017.73	500.00 -165,982.00
Total Revenues		569,284.00	39,205.82	419,319.82	-149,964.00
EXPENDITURES					
General Government		Budget	7/31/2018	Year to Date	Variance
Audit Conference/Continuing Education Financial Advisor Legal/Administration Membership Fees Sadowski Education Fund FLALHFA Advertising Contingency		6,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 45,000.00 4,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00	0.00 1,457.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	5,805.00 10,882.91 15,000.00 27,035.88 2,475.00 0.00 5,000.00 1,864.00 7,031.25	195.00 9,117.00 5,000.00 17,964.00 1,525.00 15,000.00 0.00 3,136.00 2,969.00
Total		130,000.00	1,457.48	75,094.04	54,906.00
Housing and Urban Development		700,000.00	20,000.00	358,460.45	341,540.00
Total Expenditures		830,000.00	21,457.48	433,554.49	396,446.00

Operating Trust acct # 95930830 (income & expense trust) 7/1/2018-7/31/2018

	Month	Year to Date
Beginning Balance	175,262.77	208,593.29
Income	38,697.00	172,377.84
Expenses	-1,457.48	-69,294.04
Minus Transfers to DAP Trust	0.00	-100,000.00
Dividends & Interest	152.15	977.35
Net increase (decrease)	37,391.67	4,061.15
Ending Balance	212,654.44	212,654.44

GNMA Purchase Trust acct # 202973000 (income trust) 7/1/2018-7/31/2018

	Month	Year to Date
Beginning Balance	97,258.40	136,372.78
GNMA sales proceeds	0.00	7,089,611.80
GNMA purchase price	0.00	-6,925,885.78
Minus Transfers to DAP Trust	0.00	-200,000.00
Minus Trustee Fees	0.00	-3,500.00
Dividends & Interest	90.18	749.78
Net increase (decrease)	90.18	-39,024.20
Ending Balance	97,348.58	97,348.58

DAP Funding Trust acct # 202973001 (expense trust) 7/1/2018-7/31/2018

	Month	Year to Date
Beginning Balance	230,968.20	170,498.27
Contributions from IR Trust (income)	0.00	100,000.00
Contributions from GNMA/Operating Trusts (internal)	0.00	300,000.00
Minus DAP Loans Funded	-20,000.00	-358,460.45
Minus Trustee Fees	0.00	-2,300.00
Dividends & Interest	251.41	1,481.79
Miscellaneous	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous	0.00	0.00
Net increase (decrease)	-19,748.59	40,721.34
Ending Balance	211,219.61	211,219.61

SBA Prime acct # 221421 (investment acct) 7/1/2018-7/31/2018

	Month	Year to Date	
Beginning Balance	8,006.18	7,904.22	
Fund B distribution	0.00	0.00	
Interest Earned	15.08	117.04	
Ending Balance	8,021.26	8,021.26	

Net Position

	9/30/2017	7/31/2018
Cash & Cash Equivalents	515,464.00	521,223.00
Investments	7,904.00	8,021.00
Accounts Receivable	20,110.00	0.00
Net Position	543,478.00	529,244.00
Restricted Cash	0.00	0.00

Change in Net Position as of 7/31/2918

REVENUES	Budget	Actual	Variance
Program Revenues Charges for Services	138,909.00	118,250.00	-20,659.00
General Revenues Investment Income	130,375.00	167,052.00	36,677.00
Other Sources Contributions/refunds/principal repayments Servicing Release Fee	300,000.00 0.00		-166,482.00 500.00
Total Revenues	569,284.00	419,320.00	-149,964.00

EXPENDITURES	Budget	Actual	Variance
Program Expenses General Government	130,000.00	75,094.00	54,906.00
Housing and Urban Development	700,000.00	358,460.00	341,540.00
Total Expenditures	830,000.00	433,554.00	396,446.00
Change in Net Position		-14,234.00	